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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien IZ Punkte

1 Zürich 1757
Carigiet Christof 1965 S 98 99 99 100 99 98 24 593

Scheu Patrick 1962 S 98 99 98 96 95 99 19 585

Homberger Werner 1957 V 92 97 96 99 97 98 20 579
288 295 293 295 291 295 63

2 Graubünden 1746
Felix Christian 1964 S 96 100 97 97 97 98 18 585

Monsch Meinrad 1961 S 94 99 97 96 98 97 14 581

Brazerol Urs 1964 S 99 96 95 97 98 95 22 580
289 295 289 290 293 290 54

3 Appenzell Innerrhoden 1734
Wetter Patrick 1984 E 97 100 97 98 97 99 21 588

Dörig Stefan 1986 E 97 97 95 97 98 97 15 581

Schmid Hansmartin 1977 E 94 95 95 95 92 94 17 565
288 292 287 290 287 290 53

4 Glarus 1729
Kamber Christoph 1962 S 96 98 98 99 98 96 14 585

Wäckerli Hans 1954 V 97 95 96 96 95 93 17 572

Gisler Josef 1958 S 96 95 95 98 90 98 15 572
289 288 289 293 283 287 46

5 Thurgau 1704
Schwager Albert 1955 V 96 96 94 98 95 95 15 574

Hausamann Andreas 1944 SV 95 93 97 96 99 94 21 574

Willi Georg 1949 V 90 92 89 96 96 93 7 556
281 281 280 290 290 282 43

6 Schaffhausen 1673
Eger Dietmar 1965 S 97 99 94 92 96 93 20 571

Christen Alfred 1956 V 93 94 96 95 95 94 14 567

Meister Jürg 1982 E 93 94 82 93 83 90 7 535
283 287 272 280 274 277 41
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Carigiet Christof 1965 S Zürich 593
53-7-0-0-0-0... 98 99 99 100 99 98 24

2 Wetter Patrick 1984 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 588
48-12-0-0-0-... 97 100 97 98 97 99 21

3 Scheu Patrick 1962 S Zürich 585
45-15-0-0-0-... 98 99 98 96 95 99 19

4 Felix Christian 1964 S Graubünden 585
45-15-0-0-0-... 96 100 97 97 97 98 18

5 Kamber Christoph 1962 S Glarus 585
45-15-0-0-0-... 96 98 98 99 98 96 14

6 Dörig Stefan 1986 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 581
41-19-0-0-0-... 97 97 95 97 98 97 15

7 Monsch Meinrad 1961 S Graubünden 581
42-17-1-0-0-... 94 99 97 96 98 97 14

8 Brazerol Urs 1964 S Graubünden 580
41-18-1-0-0-... 99 96 95 97 98 95 22

9 Homberger Werner 1957 V Zürich 579
41-17-2-0-0-... 92 97 96 99 97 98 20

10 Hausamann Andreas 1944 SV Thurgau 574
35-24-1-0-0-... 95 93 97 96 99 94 21

11 Schwager Albert 1955 V Thurgau 574
38-18-4-0-0-... 96 96 94 98 95 95 15

12 Wäckerli Hans 1954 V Glarus 572
35-22-3-0-0-... 97 95 96 96 95 93 17

13 Gisler Josef 1958 S Glarus 572
35-22-3-0-0-... 96 95 95 98 90 98 15

14 Eger Dietmar 1965 S Schaffhausen 571
36-20-3-1-0-... 97 99 94 92 96 93 20

15 Christen Alfred 1956 V Schaffhausen 567
33-22-4-1-0-... 93 94 96 95 95 94 14

16 Schmid Hansmartin 1977 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 565
31-23-6-0-0-... 94 95 95 95 92 94 17

17 Willi Georg 1949 V Thurgau 556
25-26-9-0-0-... 90 92 89 96 96 93 7

18 Meister Jürg 1982 E Schaffhausen 535
21-30-6-1-0-... 93 94 82 93 83 90 7
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